Guide Specifications
Section 08 87 33
DECORATIVE FILMS
LLumar® Decorative Textured Frost Series
 Project Name
Project Location
Date
Decorative Films

• Minimum Starting Temp -20ºF
• UL Listed for Wet Locations
ORDERING GUIDE (Sample: 34301-E26)
WATTAGE/LUMENS
E26 Medium Base
• LED A19 or PAR30 Ready (Bulb Not Included)
• 75W PAR30 Max
Family Lens Color BASE COLOR Wattage CCT Options
343 5 - Black
1 - White
E26 - Medium Base
Wet
Location
sales@inconlighting.com    Ph. 407-323-5630
Rev 08/24            www.inconlighting.com/343
Specifications subject to change without notice
FEATURES ADDITIONAL NOTES
Wall Mount
Only
3
Medium
Base
-
5"
0 - Open Bottom
COMPOSITE Trinidad Series 343